
CAA

AIP 

ISRAEL

TE
RM

IN
AL

FIRE STATION
Service  road

U9A

U9

U10

U10B

U10A

U8A

U7

U7A

U6

U6A

U5A

U4

U3

U2A

U3A

service road

U1A

U1

U4A

U26A

U26

U25A

U24

U24A

U23

U23A

U22A

U21

U20

U21A

D

TU

B

B

E

APRON U

APRON U

se
rv

ic
e 

ro
ad

S.P
11

S.P
10

S.P
9

S.P
8

S.P
7

0 100METRES

FEET0 300

Lorem ipsum

ANNUAL RATE
OF CHANGE 5’ E

VA
R

 5
E  

 2
02
5

N

C
H

A
N

G
E

S
: P

C
R

 U
pd

at
ed

AIRCRAFT PARKING
CHART - ICAO
APRON U TWR 119.00

ATIS 132.55
GND 121.70

NOTE: Pushback is
not permitted
without specific
 ATC approval.

ELEVATIONS ARE IN FEET
DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

TAXIWAYS 23–45m WIDE
 TAXIWAYS  "B" BEARING STRENGHT PCR 660/F/B/X/U
APRON BEARING
STRENGTH PCR 858/R/B/W/U

 APRON STANDS U1
 U9A - SURFACE -
CONCRETE

A

LEGEND
BTAXIWAY DESIGNATOR

STARTING POINT

TAXILANE

APRON BOUNDARY
INTERMEDIATE
HOLDING POSITION

S.P
8

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

APRON ELEV  U west 292 ft.
U  East 288 ft.

 AD 2 LLER ADCU - 1

15 MAY 2025

EILAT / ILAN &
 ASAF RAMON (LLER)

AIRAC AMDT 001/2025 

03 NOV 2022 

/F/B/X/U600



AIP

ISRAEL

CAA

INS Coordinates for Aircraft Stands (GND East) 

CoordinatesStand
No.

CoordinatesStand
No.

 29° 43' 44.17" N
35° 00' 31.42" E 

U10
 29° 43' 28.56" N
35° 00' 27.05" E

U1

29° 43' 43.24" N
35° 00' 31.73" E

U10A
 29° 43' 28.02" N
35° 00' 27.47" E

U1A

 29° 43' 44.88" N
35° 00' 32.19" E

U10B
 29° 43' 29.66" N
35° 00' 27.93" E

U2A

 29° 43' 29.33" N
35° 00' 36.14" E

U20
 29° 43' 30.99" N
35° 00' 27.73" E

U3

 29° 43' 32.15" N
35° 00' 36.93" E

U21
 29° 43' 31.30" N
35° 00' 28.39" E

U3A

 29° 43' 31.84" N
35° 00' 36.27" E

U21A
 29° 43' 33.93" N
35° 00' 28.55" E

U4

 29° 43' 33.48" N
35° 00' 36.73" E

U22A
 29° 43' 33.39" N
35° 00' 28.97" E

U4A

 29° 43' 34.58" N
35° 00' 37.61" E

U23
 29° 43' 35.03" N
35° 00' 29.43" E

U5A

 29° 43' 35.12" N
35° 00' 37.19" E

U23A
 29° 43' 36.36" N
35° 00' 29.23" E

U6

 29° 43' 37.07" N
35° 00' 38.31" E

U24
 29° 43' 36.67" N
35° 00' 29.89" E

U6A

 29° 43' 36.76" N
35° 00' 37.65" E

U24A
 29° 43' 38.85" N
35° 00' 29.93" E

U7

  29° 43' 38.40" N
35° 00' 38.11" E

U25A
 29° 43' 38.31" N
35° 00' 30.35" E

U7A

 29° 43' 39.50" N
35° 00' 38.99" E

U26
 29° 43' 39.95" N
35° 00' 30.81" E

U8A

 29° 43' 40.04" N
35° 00' 38.57" E

U26A
 29° 43' 41.28" N
35° 00' 30.61" E

U9

 29° 43' 41.59" N
35° 00' 31.27" E

U9A

03 NOV 2022 

AIRAC AMDT 001/2025

 AD 2 LLER ADCU - 2 
15 MAY 2025


	Untitled
	Untitled



