

INS Coordinates for Aircraft Stands (GND East)

Stand No.	Coordinates	Stand No.	Coordinates
U1	29° 43' 28.56" N 35° 00' 27.05" E	U10	29° 43' 44.17" N 35° 00' 31.42" E
U1A	29° 43' 28.02" N 35° 00' 27.47" E	U10A	29° 43' 43.24" N 35° 00' 31.73" E
U2A	29° 43' 29.66" N 35° 00' 27.93" E	U10B	29° 43' 44.88" N 35° 00' 32.19" E
U3	29° 43' 30.99" N 35° 00' 27.73" E	U20	29° 43' 29.33" N 35° 00' 36.14" E
U3A	29° 43' 31.30" N 35° 00' 28.39" E	U21	29° 43' 32.15" N 35° 00' 36.93" E
U4	29° 43' 33.93" N 35° 00' 28.55" E	U21A	29° 43' 31.84" N 35° 00' 36.27" E
U4A	29° 43' 33.39" N 35° 00' 28.97" E	U22A	29° 43' 33.48" N 35° 00' 36.73" E
U5A	29° 43' 35.03" N 35° 00' 29.43" E	U23	29° 43' 34.58" N 35° 00' 37.61" E
U6	29° 43' 36.36" N 35° 00' 29.23" E	U23A	29° 43' 35.12" N 35° 00' 37.19" E
U6A	29° 43' 36.67" N 35° 00' 29.89" E	U24	29° 43' 37.07" N 35° 00' 38.31" E
U7	29° 43' 38.85" N 35° 00' 29.93" E	U24A	29° 43' 36.76" N 35° 00' 37.65" E
U7A	29° 43' 38.31" N 35° 00' 30.35" E	U25A	29° 43' 38.40" N 35° 00' 38.11" E
U8A	29° 43' 39.95" N 35° 00' 30.81" E	U26	29° 43' 39.50" N 35° 00' 38.99" E
U9	29° 43' 41.28" N 35° 00' 30.61" E	U26A	29° 43' 40.04" N 35° 00' 38.57" E
U9A	29° 43' 41.59" N 35° 00' 31.27" E		